Product Information
SMITHWELD ENTERPRISES PTY LTD
Smithweld Enterprises
Pty Ltd
227 Bank Street
Welshpool WA 6106
Tel: 61 8 9470 6670
Fax: 61 8 9470 6680
Email: sales@smithweld.com
F e a t u r e s
EXTRA LOW VOLTAGE
PORTABLE WELDING OVEN
The ‘Welders Mate’ ™
Model S-5ELV-32V
Portable, super lightweight (4.5kg) oven, specially designed for
welders working on Offshore Structures, Power House construction
and general field work.
Specifications
Capacity:   5 Kg    (11 lbs)
Voltage input:  220-240 VAC  50 Hz.
Transformer output   32 VAC – max amps 12.5
Wattage:   350 W.
Temp. Range:  30-180°C.
Internal Dimensions
Depth:   475 mm.   (18-3/4”)
Width:   100 mm.           (4”)
Height :  85 mm.   (3-3/8”)
Net Weight:  5 Kg.    (11 lbs)
Shipping Box : 560 mmD x 175 mmW x 260 mmH
• Recessed control panel with
  elevated ergonomic handle.
• All control cables supplied
  through lifting handle away
  from oven heat.
• Easy to read thermostat.
• Moisture release vent tube.
• Recessed door with seal.
• Thermostat ON indicator.
• Positive action door latch.
• Robust hinge & catch,
   moulded in door.
• Electrode centre divider for
  2.4 and 3.2 rods.
• Rear cap is perforated to
  release heat build-up.
• Electrical compliance to
  AS/NZS-3000-2009
Supply transformer
220-240VAC – 32VAC
 20 meter 15A power cable
 to oven.
 Maximum 12.5 amp draw
© 2016